
 

2026 Transportation Commission Meeting Schedule 

 
 
 Agenda Request Deadline   Packet Submission Deadline   Meeting Schedule  

 Day Date Time   Day Date Time   Day Date Time  

 Monday January 12 10:00 AM   Thursday January 15 4:00 PM   Monday January 26 5:30 PM  

 Monday February 9 10:00 AM   Thursday February 12 4:00 PM   Monday February 23 5:30 PM  

 Monday March 16 10:00 AM   Thursday March 19 4:00 PM   Monday March 30 5:30 PM  

 Monday April 13 10:00 AM   Thursday April 16 4:00 PM   Monday April 27 5:30 PM  

 Monday May 4* 10:00 AM   Thursday May 7* 4:00 PM   Monday May 18* 5:30 PM  

 Monday June 8 10:00 AM   Thursday June 11 4:00 PM   Monday June 22 5:30 PM  

 Monday July 13 10:00 AM   Thursday July 16 4:00 PM   Monday July 27 5:30 PM  

 Monday August 10 10:00 AM   Thursday August 13 4:00 PM   Monday August 24 5:30 PM  

 Monday September 14 10:00 AM   Thursday September 17 4:00 PM   Monday September 28 5:30 PM  

 Monday October 12 10:00 AM   Thursday October 15 4:00 PM   Monday October 26 5:30 PM  

 Friday November 20* 10:00 AM   Tuesday November 24* 4:00 PM   Monday December 7 5:30 PM  

 No November Meeting Scheduled                                                                                                                       * Date changed due to Holiday  

 
 
Deadlines are strict to provide appropriate preparatory time for administrative staff and commission members.  

Packet Submission Deadlines are not negotiable without sufficient cause, advance notice, and communication with staff liaisons.  

Cases with incomplete documentation by the 4:00PM submission deadline will be automatically advanced to the next meeting agenda.  

Only City of Bloomington staff and Transportation Commission members may submit agenda requests via https://bton.in/TCappeal 

 

https://bton.in/TCappeal

